
GIANDUIA 
Ice Cream

F R O Z E N  D E S S E R T

Experience the beloved hazelnut and
chocolate combo in a new way with
Futura’s creamy ice cream. A
nostalgic, chocolaty delight that’s
sure to hit the spot!
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INGREDIENTS 

Cream, 35% Fat  

Skimmed Milk Powder 

Sucrose

Glucose Syrup 

Gianduia Paste  

Ekömul KREM 569 MGI NPN 

Fresh Milk

Total 

Total Fat 
Total Protein 
Total Fibre 
Total Solid 
Relative Sweetness 
Freezing Point Depression Factor 
Overrun 

DOSAGE (%) 

33.00 

5.00 

12.00 

6.00 

 5.00 

0.40 

38.60 

 100.00

14.88 
4.03 
0.10 

44.68 
19.44 
24.64 
80% 

Formulation Example 

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP 

Serving Per Container: 4 

Amount Per Serving (100g) 

Calories (kcal) 

Total Fat (g) 

Total Carbohydrate (g) 

     Dietary Fibre (g) 

     Sugar (g) 

     Sugar Alcohol (g) 

Total Protein (g) 

250 

14.88 

24.80 

0.10 

21.28 

0.00 

4.03 

Nutrition Facts 


