GIANDUIA Ice Cream

Formulation Example

INGREDIENTS I	DOSAGE (%)
Cream, 35% Fat	33.00
Skimmed Milk Powder	5.00
Sucrose	12.00
Glucose Syrup	6.00
Gianduia Paste	5.00
Ekömul KREM 569 MGI NPN	0.40
Fresh Milk	38.60
Total	100.00
Total Fat	14.88
Total Protein	4.03
Total Fibre	0.10
Total Solid	44.68
Relative Sweetness	19.44
Freezing Point Depression Fac	ctor 24.64
Overrun	80%

Experience the beloved hazelnut and chocolate combo in a new way with Futura's creamy ice cream. A nostalgic, chocolaty delight that's sure to hit the spot!

Imparts clean eating proper ties

Imparts fine and smooth texture

Imparts creamy mouthfeel

Nutrition Facts

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP

Serving Per Container: 4

Serving Per Container. 4	
Amount Per Serving (100g)	
Calories (kcal)	250
Total Fat (g)	14.88
Total Carbohydrate (g)	24.80
Dietary Fibre (g)	0.10
Sugar (g)	21.28
Sugar Alcohol (g)	0.00
Total Protein (g)	4.03

Imparts good melting resistance

Creates good body and

consistency